
MWF3s - Mrs. Pinchbeck
Child's Name Mother's Name Mother's Cell Mother's Email Father's Name Father's Cell Father's Email

Annabelle Ferrara Jamie Ferrara 202-329-4144 jamie.f.ferrara@gmail.com John Ferrara 619-885-1012 johnnyferrara@gmail.com

Beatrice Carey Kathryn Carey 513-403-0352 kmwhittaker@gmail.com Patrick Carey 815-739-1897 patrick.t.carey.5@gmail.com

Brady Simon Andrea Duggan 609-529-8713 andrea.b.duggan@gmail.com Matt Simon 203-554-4727 msimon@triplelift.com

Charlie Coupe Courtney Coupe 617-842-4114 courtcoupe@gmail.com Sam Coupe 917-747-5844 sncoupe@gmail.com

Dillon Johnson Roberta Johnson 973-975-6429 bobbie.anderson14@gmail.com Matthew Johnson 516-993-9793 matthewljohnson14@gmail.com

Elizabeth Fieldler Natalie Fieldler 417-827-4964 natalieannfiedler@gmail.com John Fieldler 267-253-6961

Emerson Maier Jacqueline Maier 978-460-1397 jacquelinebmaier@gmail.com William "Kelly" Maier 312-859-6757 williamkmaier@yahoo.com

Johnny Downing Olivia Downing 805-746-6713 olivia.laroche.downing@gmail.com Jack Downing 203-273-1279 jdowning0124@gmail.com

Lillian Plichta Stephanie Plichta 203-494-1790 dane.stephanie@gmail.com Michael Plichta 212-336-0669

Max Liebman Arin Liebman 410-790-1433 arinliebman@gmail.com Scott Liebman 914-419-3350 sliebman27@gmail.com

Max Robinson Rebeka Robinson 901-581-4387 rbk.robinson@gmail.com Michael Robinson 818-917-6224 robinson.mike@outlook.com

Peyton Fogarty Danielle Fogarty 203-394-8961 daniellefogarty10@gmail.com Brian Forgarty 203-524-3675 briansfogarty@gmail.com

Reid Bermingham Jessica Heiss 312-927-2749 jessicalynnheiss@hotmail.com Conor Bermingham cbermo9@gmail.com
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